

PRESS INFORMATION

ARTHAUS MUSIK IS MOVING

Halle (Saale), 15 December 2014

At the end of the year Arthaus Musik will move its sales office from Berlin to Halle (Saale). Please note our new address:

Arthaus Musik GmbH

Große Brauhausstr. 8 06108 Halle (Saale)

Phone: +49 (0) 345 2 99 89 49 50 Fax: +49 (0) 345 2 99 89 49 99

Email: info@arthaus-musik.com

Arthaus Musik was founded in Munich in March 2000 and, since 2007, has its company headquarters in Halle (Saale). The pioneer label for classical music on DVD has been publishing prolific recordings of operas, ballets, classical concerts, jazz programs and theatre as well as select documentaries about music and art for over ten years now. With up to 100 new publications per year, more than 700 titles are out on DVD and Blu-ray up to now. Its subsidiary, Monarda Arts, means that Arthaus Musik has a rights library for DVD, TV and Online use, comprising approx. 900 different productions. Since 2007, the enterprise has been growing continuously in the segment of in-house production, with recordings of operas, concerts, ballets and the production of art and music documentations.

Press contact:

Franziska Weigold

Arthaus Musik GmbH Große Brauhausstraße 8 06108 Halle (Saale)

Phone: +49 (0) 345 2 99 89 49 60 Fax: +49 (0) 345 2 99 89 49 99

Email: fweigold@arthaus-musik.com



www.arthaus-musik.com